

Darry Ring Become the World's Number One Engagement Ring Brand

The Global Number One Engagement Ring Brand Changes Hands, Darry Ring Tops Global Engagement Ring Sales for Three Consecutive Years

PARIS, FRANCE, August 11, 2023
/EINPresswire.com/ -- In July 2023
,Frost & Sullivan has awarded Darry
Ring the Market Leadership
Confirmation Certificate for "Global
Number One Engagement Ring Brand,"
"Global Number One Diamond Ring
Brand," and "Three Consecutive Years
as the Global Number One in



Engagement Ring Sales" in recognition of this achievement. According to renowned global market research firm Frost & Sullivan, in 2022, Darry Ring's engagement ring business generated a revenue of 2.902 billion yuan, accounting for nearly 80% of the total revenue. Another significant portion of their business is wedding bands, with an annual revenue of 714 million yuan. From 2020 to 2022, Darry Ring has been the number one global engagement ring brand.

In recent years, with the trend towards personalization and customization, consumers have become more diverse in their choices of diamond rings. Darry Ring, renowned for its romantic rule of "DR Diamond Ring That You Can Only Buy Once" has gained immense popularity among today's young people.

The global president of Darry Ring, Tony Zhang, said Darry Ring's long-term commitment to brand philosophy, product design, and quality has continuously met the global consumers' demands for expressing true love, leading to its position as the world's top engagement ring brand.

Unlike other diamond ring brands, Darry Ring was born out of love with the aim of allowing more people to experience a beautiful love story. It adheres to the concept of true love, believing that people should carefully choose their partners in love, firmly commit to each other as the only one, and cherish them for a lifetime. Therefore, since its inception, Darry Ring has established a

globally unified romantic rule: a man can only customize one DR engagement ring in his lifetime. This unique brand rule requires every buyer to undergo identity verification to ensure that from the engagement ring onwards, all of Darry Ring's creations (such as wedding bands, jewelry accessories, anniversary gifts, etc.) are exclusively meant for one person, continuously meeting the consumer's lifelong need for expressing true love. Because of this, Darry Ring is also known as the "ID Verification Ring", symbolizing the determination and commitment to "love one person for a lifetime".

https://www.frostchina.com/content/insight/detail?id=64d4782e41921273b0755617

Henry Lin Darry Ring email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/649353819

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.